## m17000003221

(Requestor's Name)								
(Address)								
(Address)								
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)								
(orty-otate/Ellph Holle H)								
PICK-UP WAIT MAJL								
(Business Entity Name)								
(Business Entity Name)								
(Document Number)								
Certified Copies Certificates of Status								
Special Instructions to Filing Officer								

Office Use Only



000297899300

09/15/17--01015--027 \*\*160.00



**S Warren** APR 14 2017

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C		s					
SUBJI		STRALIA						
SUDA	····			of Limited Liability (	Company			
						insact Business in Florida," Cer v company to transact business		
Please	return all corres	spondence e	oncerning this matter to the	ne following:				
	Israe	el Mokadı						
	<del></del>			Name of Person				
	Sun	rock Real E	state Fund LLC					
	Firm/Company							
	524 Datura St Suite 215							
	<del></del> .			Address	<del></del>			
	West Palm Beach, FL 33401							
		City/State and Zip Code						
	isi <i>(ĝ</i> :v	ingatereal.						
	W = -		E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future annual	report not	ification)		
For fur	ther information	n concernin	g this matter, please call.					
	Israel Mokad	1		561 at (	260435 _)	0		
		Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number		
	MAILING A Division of C Registration S P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, 1	orporations Section 7			Division Registrate Clifton B 2661 Exc	ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding centive Center Circle see, FL 32301		
Enclos	ed is a check fo ====================================		ing amount: □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155,00 Fitii Certified Copy	-	■ \$160,00 Filing Fee, Certif of Status & Certified Copy	icate	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605 0902, FLORIDA STATUTES. THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED FLABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name of Fore	eign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liabilit	y Company, "U.L.C.," of	r "H C. ")				
(If name unavailable, enter a Liability Company, 111.1 C,	Iternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in (**or**H.C.**)	Florida. The atternate na	me must inch	ide "Uimited			
, DELAWARE	3						
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	risdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (EEI number, if applicab						
4.							
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to reg (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determine pe	(istration.) nalty hability)					
s. 831 NORTH TATNAI	LL STREET SUITE 200		_				
Wilmington, DE 1980			501	framef, same			
	(Street Address of Principal Office)			1			
6. 524 Datura St. Suite 21	5		* 1	Contraction of the Contraction o			
West Palm Beach, Fl.							
	(Mailing Address)		- (국 ) 주 - (영향 - (영향	رج) خ			
7 None and an area allow			-93 F	<del>.</del>			
7 Name and <u>street audres</u>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box. <u>NOT</u> acceptables of the second seco	2)		ು ၁			
Name <sup>e</sup>	Sarah Dorfman		حزز				
Office Address.	524 Datura St Suite 215						
	West Palm Beach	Horida 33401					
	(City)	(Zip code)	_				
designated in this applica to complywith the provisi	egistered agent and to accept service of process for the ai ation, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agen ions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete pe my position as registered agent.	t and agree to act in th	iis capacity.	I further agree			
	(Registered agent's signature)		_				
8. The name, title or capa	acity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority	to manage is/are:					
Israel Mokadi, manager							
		YALAMIN DA	<del></del> -				
<del></del>							
	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticate of which it is organized, tilf the certificate is in a foreign lubmitted)						
	13						
	Signature of authorized person		_				

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "2508 AUSTRALIAN LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE THIRD DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "2508 AUSTRALIAN LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRD DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

Authentication: 202311005

Date: 04-03-17

6269117 8300 SR# 20172198774